MASTERS DE BEACH TENNIS 2021

DIVISAO DOS GRUPOS
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Duplas Feminino B

Grupo 1
1 | Natalia Carvalho Natdlia/Katia X Barbara/Fernada
2 | Barbara Meinhardt Natalia/Barbara X Fernanda/Katia
3 | Fernanda Sana Natalia/Fernanda X Katia/Barbara
4 | Katia Haeberlin
Grupo 2
1 | Gisele Dorneles Gisele/Cris X Barbara/Luiza
2 | Barbara Luz Gisele/Barbara X Luiza/Cris
3 | Luiza Padilha Gisele/Luiza X Cris/Barbara
4 | Cris Zierzinski
Grupo Final
1 X
2 X
3 X
4
Duplas Masculino B
Grupo Unico
1 | Marcello Rodrigues Marcello/Alexandre X Ricardo/Rafael
2 | Ricardo Maluf Marcello/Ricardo X Rafael/Alexandre
3 | Rafael Lisboa Marcello/Rafael X Alexandre/Ricardo
4 | Alexandre Zwierzinski
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Duplas Feminino C

Grupo 1
1 | Daniela Bozko Daniela/Rita X Rebecca/Carina
2 | Rebecca Fernandes Daniela/Rebecca X Carina/Rita

3 | Carina Zortea Daniela/Carina X Rita/Rebecca

4 | Rita Steigleder

Grupo 2
1 | Luisa Matzembacher Luisa/Carina X Manuela/Amanda
2 | Manuela Carpes Luisa/Manuela X Amanda/Carina
3 | Amanda Maia Luisa/Amanda X Carina/Manuela
4 | Carina Rigon

Grupo Final
1 X
2 X
3 X
4

Duplas Masculino C

Grupo 1
1 | Luciano Baldasso Luciano/Benvenutti X Tubino/Padilla
2 | Marcelo Tubino Luciano/Tubino X Padilla/Benvenutti
3 | Rafael Padilla Luciano/Padilla X Benvenutti/Tubino
4 | Rafael Benvenutti

Grupo 2
1 | Fabio Almeida Fabio/Gustavo X Carlos/Jo3o
2 | Carlos Ferreira Fabio/Carlos X Jodo/Gustavo
3 | Jodo Lopes Fabio/lodo X Gustavo/Carlos
4 | Gustavo Fernades

Grupo Final
1 X
2 X
3 X
4
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Duplas Feminino D

Grupo 1

DIVISAO DOS GRUPOS

1 | Caroline Camini

Caroline/Graziela

Fabiana Nunes

Caroline/Fabiana

Caroline/Melina

2
3 | Melina Van Teffelen
4 | Graziela Brasil

Carla/Rossana

Carla/Danielle

Carla/Fernanda

Grupo 2

1 | Carla Marins

2 | Danielle Bruxell

3 | Fernanda Clerman
4 | Rossana Teixeira
Grupo Final

1

2

3

4

Duplas Masculino D

Grupo 1

1 | Marcel Molon

Marcel/Marcelo

César Chies

Marcel/César

Marcel/Daniel

2
3 | Daniel Silveira
4 | Marcelo Fernandes

Sergio/Padilla

Sergio/Rodrigo

Sergio/Valdemir

Grupo 2
1 | Sergio Vieira
2 | Rodrigo Rocha
3 | Valdemir Radde
4 | Rogério Padilla

Grupo Final
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Fabiana/Melina
Melina/Graziela
Graziela/Fabiana

Danielle/Fernanda
Fernanda/Rossana
Rossana/Danielle

César/Daniel
Daniel/Marcelo
Marcelo/César

Rodrigo/Valdemir
Valdemir/Padilla
Padilla/Rodrigo
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Duplas Feminino +40

Grupo Unico

1 | Patricia Pereira

Carla Lettnin

2
3 | Vanessa Nora
4 | Beatriz Goldani

Duplas Masculino +40

Grupo Unico

1 | Jader Oliveira

Marc Goldhardt

2
3 | Guilherme Portella
4 | André Teles

Patricia/Beatriz
Patricia/Carla
Patricia/Vanessa

Jader/André
Jader/Marc
Jader/Guilherme
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Carla/Vanessa
Vanessa/Beatriz
Beatriz/Carla

Marc/Guilherme
Guilherme/André
André/Marc
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Duplas Feminino +50

Grupo 1

1 | Simone Klein

Rita Steigleder

2
3 | Janine Cavagnolli
4 | Simone Schmitz

Grupo 2

1 | Leticia Luz

2 | Ana Luiza Koch
3 | Clai Schmuneck
4 | Giedre Paiva
Grupo Final

1

2

3

4

Duplas Masculino +50

Grupo 1

1 | Cesar Araujo

Marco Aurélio Ribeiro

2
3 | Cleomar Marino
4 | Hugo De Leon

Grupo 2

1 | Fernando Garbarski

Ronir Lima

2
3 | Gustavo Busato
4 | Marcelo Lima

Grupo Final

1

2
3
4

Simone K./Simone S.
Simone K./Rita
Simone K./lanine

Leticia/Giedre
Leticia/Ana Luiza
Leticia/Clai

César/De Leon
César/ Marco Aurélio
César/Cleomar

Garbarski/Marcelo
Garbarski/Gustavo
Garbarski/Ronir
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Rita/Janine
Janine/Simone S.
Simone S./Rita

Ana Luiza/Clai
Clai/Giedre
Giedre/Ana Luiza

Marco Aurélio/Cleomar
Cleomar/De Leon
De Leon/Marco Aurélio

Gustavo/Ronir
Ronir/Marcelo
Marcelo/Gustavo
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Duplas Feminino Sub 14

Grupo Unico

Luiza/Manuela

Luiza/Bianca

Luiza/Laura

1 | Luiza Meine

2 | Bianca Matzembacher
3 | Laura Pinheiro

4 | Manuela Cruz

Duplas Masculino Sub 14

Grupo 1
1 | Tiago Busato Tiago/Arthur
2 | Davi Almeida Tiago/Davi
3 | Jhonatan Muniz Tiago/Jhonatan
4 | Arthur Haeberlin

Grupo 2
1 | Cassio Zierzinski Cassio/Erick
2 | Sunny Kelbert Cassio/Sunny
3 | Pedro Fernandes Cassio/Pedro
4 | Erick Silva

Grupo Final
1

2
3
4
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Bianca/Laura
Laura/Manuela
Manuela/Bianca

Davi/Jhonatan
Jhonatan/Arthur
Arthur/Davi

Sunny/Pedro
Pedro/Erick
Erick/Sunny



